
Call Out Pro © 2012-2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Debra McSparrin 27 3 2 2 4 4 3 4 16 3
Maggie Rivera 28 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 24 5
Cindy Wester 29 5 4 3 3 3 5 3 18 4
Glenda Shepard 30 2 3 4 2 2 2 2 11 2
Gwynn Eid 31 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

7. John TumanClass: Figure Over 55
6. Michele Mayberry

Tabulator(s): Ivan & Erin Ribic 5. Von Ray Johnson

Head Judge: Rick Kasten 3. Steve DeVore
Total Competitors: 5 4. Paula Fox

Date: April 27-28, 2018 1. Vince Crawford
Location: Bellevue, WA 2. Dominic Current

Contest: NPC Emerald Cup Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012-2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Gloria Jean Mohninger 2 5 5 4 5 4 3 5 23 5
Carrie Heer 5 4 3 2 3 5 5 4 19 4
Cindy Wester 29 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
Kim Whiteley 32 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 8 2
Mauricia Scott 33 1 2 3 2 1 1 1 7 1

7.  John TumanClass: Figure Over 50
6.  Michele Mayberry

Tabulator(s): Ivan & Erin Ribic 5.  Von Ray Johnson

Head Judge: Rick Kasten 3.  Steve DeVore
Total Competitors: 8 4.  Paula Fox

Date: April 27-28, 2018 1.  Vince Crawford
Location: Bellevue, WA 2.  Dominic Current

Contest: NPC Emerald Cup Judges

Machelle Escobedo 34 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 18 3
Delamarie Robbins 35 7 7 7 7 8 7 8 36 7
Geneva Entezar 36 8 8 8 8 7 8 7 39 8



Call Out Pro © 2012-2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Sara Michelle Taschner 37 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 5 1
Amanda Wessol 38 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 24 5
Vanessa Robinson 39 10 8.• 8.• 8.• 8 7.• 9 41 8
Mindy Bittner 40 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 15 3
Gena Schuette 41 8 7 7 7 9 8 8 38 7

7.  John TumanClass: Figure Over 45 
6.  Michele Mayberry

Tabulator(s): Ivan & Erin Ribic 5.  Von Ray Johnson

Head Judge: Rick Kasten 3.  Steve DeVore
Total Competitors: 10 4.  Paula Fox

Date: April 27-28, 2018 1.  Vince Crawford
Location: Bellevue, WA 2.  Dominic Current

Contest: NPC Emerald Cup Judges

Tanya Tooze 42 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
Dawn Lee 43 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 50 10
Michelle McLeod 44 7.• 9 9 9 7.• 9 7.• 41 9
Kandi Wilson 45 4 5 5 4 4 3 4 21 4
Kendra Kainz 55 3 2 2 2 2 1 2 10 2



Call Out Pro © 2012-2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Kimberly Bickley 11 4 2 2 2 1 3 1 10 2
Angela Corbin 12 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 23 5
Tanya Tooze 42 6 6 8 8 7 7 7 35 7
Michelle McLeod 44 7 8 7 6 6 6 6 32 6
Shawn Kremer 46 10 7 9 9 8 10 9 45 9

7.  John TumanClass: Figure Over 40 A
6.  Michele Mayberry

Tabulator(s): Ivan & Erin Ribic 5.  Von Ray Johnson

Head Judge: Rick Kasten 3.  Steve DeVore
Total Competitors: 11 4.  Paula Fox

Date: April 27-28, 2018 1.  Vince Crawford
Location: Bellevue, WA 2.  Dominic Current

Contest: NPC Emerald Cup Judges

Lindsay Johnston 48 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 55 11
Adriana Medina Cagan 49 8 10 10 7 10 9 10 47 10
Lisa Stark 50 1 1 1 1 3 2 2 7 1
Bobby Land 51 9 9 6 10 9 8 8 43 8
Lisa Leonard 52 2 3 3 3 2 1 3 13 3
Veronica Rodriguez 53 3 4 4 5 4 5 5 22 4



Call Out Pro © 2012-2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Vanessa Robinson 39 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 25 5
Mindy Bittner 40 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 13 3
Gena Schuette 41 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 20 4
Maria Fulton 54 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 5 1
Kendra Kainz 55 3 3 2 3 1 2 2 12 2

7.  John TumanClass: Figure Over 40 B
6.  Michele Mayberry

Tabulator(s): Ivan & Erin Ribic 5.  Von Ray Johnson

Head Judge: Rick Kasten 3.  Steve DeVore
Total Competitors: 5 4.  Paula Fox

Date: April 27-28, 2018 1.  Vince Crawford
Location: Bellevue, WA 2.  Dominic Current

Contest: NPC Emerald Cup Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012-2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Tania Reyes Mills 15 6 7 9 9 9 9 6 40 9
Rubicela Robles 17 7 6 8 6 8 8 7 36 6
Tashia Butler 56 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Heather Alderson 57 3 3 3 3 4 2 2 14 3
Amie Garner 58 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 20 4

7.  John TumanClass: Figure Over 35 A
6.  Michele Mayberry

Tabulator(s): Ivan & Erin Ribic 5.  Von Ray Johnson

Head Judge: Rick Kasten 3.  Steve DeVore
Total Competitors: 9 4.  Paula Fox

Date: April 27-28, 2018 1.  Vince Crawford
Location: Bellevue, WA 2.  Dominic Current

Contest: NPC Emerald Cup Judges

Tamara Farber 59 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 12 2
Kirsten Freiheit 61 8 8 7 7 6 7 8 37 7
Thearith Thompson 62 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5
Samantha Rickey 63 9 9 6 8 7 6 9 39 8



Call Out Pro © 2012-2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Gena Schuette 41 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 8 2
Maria Fulton 54 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 7 1
Cari Dixon 60 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 20 4
Andrea Hemmer 64 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 15 3

7.  John TumanClass: Figure Over 35 B
6.  Michele Mayberry

Tabulator(s): Ivan & Erin Ribic 5.  Von Ray Johnson

Head Judge: Rick Kasten 3.  Steve DeVore
Total Competitors: 4 4.  Paula Fox

Date: April 27-28, 2018 1.  Vince Crawford
Location: Bellevue, WA 2.  Dominic Current

Contest: NPC Emerald Cup Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012-2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place

Gwynn Eid 31 6 6 5 6 6 5 5 28 6

Mauricia Scott 33 3 5 6 4 5 6 6 26 5

Sara Michelle Taschner 37 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 7 1

Contest: NPC Emerald Cup Judges
Date: April 27-28, 2018 1.  Vince Crawford

Location: Bellevue, WA 2.  Dominic Current
Head Judge: Rick Kasten 3.  Steve DeVore

Total Competitors: 6 4.  Paula Fox
Tabulator(s): Ivan & Erin Ribic 5.  Von Ray Johnson

Class: Overall Masters Figure
6.  Michele Mayberry
7.  John Tuman

Lisa Stark 50 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 15 3

Maria Fulton 54 4 4 4 5 4 4 2 20 4

Tashia Butler 56 5 1 1 1 2 2 3 9 2



Call Out Pro © 2012-2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Simone Martin 1 12 15 14 15 14 13 15 71 15
Rubicela Robles 17 14 14 16 14 13 14 14 70 14
Claudia Diaz 19 5 5 4 5 4 6 5 24 5
Debra McSparrin 27 11 12 12 13 12 15 13 62 13
Sara Michelle Taschner 37 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 6 1

7.  John TumanClass: Figure A (5-02 & under)
6.  Michele Mayberry

Tabulator(s): Ivan & Erin Ribic 5.  Von Ray Johnson

Head Judge: Rick Kasten 3.  Steve DeVore
Total Competitors: 16 4.  Rose Hendricks

Date: April 27-28, 2018 1.  Vince Crawford
Location: Bellevue, WA 2.  Dominic Current

Contest: NPC Emerald Cup Judges

Amanda Wessol 38 6 6 5 4 6 4 6 27 6
Tanya Tooze 42 13 10 13 12 11 12 12 60 12
Adriana Medina Cagan 49 15 16 15 16 15 16 16 78 16
Lisa Stark 50 4 3.• 3.• 3.• 5 5 4 19 4
Lisa Leonard 52 8 13 8 9 8 8 9 42 8
Tashia Butler 56 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 9 2
Thearith Thompson 62 16 11 10 10 10 11 10 52 11
Ashley McEwen 65 9 7 11 11 16 9 11 51 10
Julia Price 66 3.• 4 6 6 3.• 3.• 3.• 19 3
Jessica Serio 67 10 8 9 8 9 10 8 44 9
Shannyn Towe 71 7 9 7 7 7 7 7 35 7



Call Out Pro © 2012-2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Gloria Jean Mohninger 2 9 8 8 8 9 7 9 42 8
Dawn Lee 43 8 9 9 9 8 9 8 43 9
Shawn Kremer 46 7 7 7 7 7 8 7 35 7
Lindsay Johnston 48 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 50 10
Veronica Rodriguez 53 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 10 2

7.  John TumanClass: Figure B (5-02 - 5-03)
6.  Michele Mayberry

Tabulator(s): Ivan & Erin Ribic 5.  Von Ray Johnson

Head Judge: Rick Kasten 3.  Steve DeVore
Total Competitors: 10 4.  Paula Fox

Date: April 27-28, 2018 1.  Rose Hendricks
Location: Bellevue, WA 2.  Dominic Current

Contest: NPC Emerald Cup Judges

Heather Alderson 57 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 20 4
Amie Garner 58 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 29 6
Mercedes Williams 68 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 15 3
Kendra Wright 70 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 5 1
Wendy DiVico 76 5 5 4 5 5 6 6 26 5



Call Out Pro © 2012-2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Angela Corbin 12 6 5 6 5 6 3 3 25 5
Tania Reyes Mills 15 8 7 10 9 12 9 8 44 9
Kim Whiteley 32 5 4 3 4 3 6 4 20 4
Tamara Farber 59 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Samantha Rickey 63 4 6 5 6 5 5 6 27 6

7.  John TumanClass: Figure C (5-03 - 5-04)
6.  Michele Mayberry

Tabulator(s): Ivan & Erin Ribic 5.  Von Ray Johnson

Head Judge: Rick Kasten 3.  Steve DeVore
Total Competitors: 12 4.  Paula Fox

Date: April 27-28, 2018 1.  Vince Crawford
Location: Bellevue, WA 2.  Dominic Current

Contest: NPC Emerald Cup Judges

Charity Field 72 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Ashliegh Cogan 73 3 3 4 3 4 4 5 18 3
Megan Torres 74 7 9 8 8 10 8 9 42 8
Crystal Mejia 75 9 10 9 10 8 10 10 48 10
Britani Campanoli 77 10 8 7 7 7 7 7 36 7
Olivia Brindle 78 11 11 11 11 9 11 11 55 11
Candace Johnson 80 12 12 12 12 11 12 12 60 12



Call Out Pro © 2012-2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Janee Deacon 24 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Gwynn Eid 31 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 20 4
Mauricia Scott 33 2 3 4 3 2 3 3 14 3
Kandi Wilson 45 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 11 2
Bobby Land 51 5 6 6 5 5 6 5 27 5

7.  John TumanClass: Figure D (5-04 - 5-05)
6.  Michele Mayberry

Tabulator(s): Ivan & Erin Ribic 5.  Von Ray Johnson

Head Judge: Rick Kasten 3.  Steve DeVore
Total Competitors: 8 4.  Paula Fox

Date: April 27-28, 2018 1.  Vince Crawford
Location: Bellevue, WA 2.  Dominic Current

Contest: NPC Emerald Cup Judges

Kirsten Freiheit 61 7 7 7 7 6 7 7 35 7
Nishee Picken 82 6 5 3 6 7 5 6 28 6
Tawnie Luna 83 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40 8



Call Out Pro © 2012-2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Korianne Jackson 25 3 2 4 3 2 2 4 14 3
Andrea Hemmer 64 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
Hilary Sharpe 84 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 13 2
Cassandra Beecher 85 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5
Amanda Thompson 87 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

7.  John TumanClass: Figure E (5-05 - 5-06)
6.  Michele Mayberry

Tabulator(s): Ivan & Erin Ribic 5.  Von Ray Johnson

Head Judge: Rick Kasten 3.  Steve DeVore
Total Competitors: 6 4.  Paula Fox

Date: April 27-28, 2018 1.  Vince Crawford
Location: Bellevue, WA 2.  Dominic Current

Contest: NPC Emerald Cup Judges

Alex Bassett 89 4 4 3 4 4 4 2 19 4



Call Out Pro © 2012-2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Gena Schuette 41 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5
Maria Fulton 54 1 1 2 2 3 2 1 8 1
Kendra Kainz 55 2 2 1 1 1 3 3 9 2
Cari Dixon 60 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
Nik Vann 86 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

7.  John TumanClass: Figure F (5-06 - 5-07)
6.  Michele Mayberry

Tabulator(s): Ivan & Erin Ribic 5.  Von Ray Johnson

Head Judge: Rick Kasten 3.  Steve DeVore
Total Competitors: 6 4.  Paula Fox

Date: April 27-28, 2018 1.  Vince Crawford
Location: Bellevue, WA 2.  Dominic Current

Contest: NPC Emerald Cup Judges

Kjersti Day 91 4 3 3 3 2 1 2 13 3



Call Out Pro © 2012-2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Mindy Bittner 40 3 4 2 3 5 3 3 16 3
Carlie Boyle 88 5 3 5 5 2 4 5 22 5
Sage Way 90 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35 7
Amanda Wilson 92 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Tricia Mowatt 93 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 21 4

7.  John TumanClass: Figure G (Over 5-07)
6.  Michele Mayberry

Tabulator(s): Ivan & Erin Ribic 5.  Von Ray Johnson

Head Judge: Rick Kasten 3.  Steve DeVore
Total Competitors: 7 4.  Paula Fox

Date: April 27-28, 2018 1.  Vince Crawford
Location: Bellevue, WA 2.  Dominic Current

Contest: NPC Emerald Cup Judges

Meghan Page 94 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 11 2
Laura Thompson 95 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place

Sara Michelle Taschner 37 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 12 2

Kendra Wright 70 5 5 2 6 4 4 5 23 4

Charity Field 72 2 6 4 4 3 3 3 17 3

Janee Deacon 24 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Amanda Thompson 87 4.• 4 6 5 5.• 7 6.• 26 6

Maria Fulton 54 7 7 7 7 7 5 4 33 7

Amanda Wilson 92 6 3.• 5.• 2.• 6 6.• 7 26 5

Head Judge: Rick Kasten 3.  Steve DeVore
Total Competitors: 7 4.  Paula Fox

Tabulator(s): Ivan & Erin Ribic 5.  Von Ray Johnson

Class: Overall Open Figure
6.  Michele Mayberry
7.  John Tuman

Contest: NPC Emerald Cup Judges
Date: April 27‐28, 2018 1.  Vince Crawford

Location: Bellevue, WA 2.  Dominic Current




